
) a ge __ l __ 

Da t e_--'2/_1_5c.../ _63 _______ _ 

PROP : 

COMP : 

COUNTY: 

From -To 

Albemarle Pub . Sch . 
(Br oadus Wood Sch . ) 

C. R. Moore 

Albemar le (Earlysv i l le) 

From-T o 
0 - 50 no sample s 

50- 54 
54 - 60 
60 - 70 
70- 74 n o samp le 
74 - 75 

75_ 80 
BO _ 90 
90_ 100 

100_ llO 
110_ 120 

120_ 130 
130_ 140 
14 0_ 150 
150_ 160 
160_ 170 

170_ IBO 
17 1- 172 
IBO- 190 
190- 200 
200- 210 

210- 220 
220- 230 
230- 240 
240- 250 
250- 260 

260- 270 
270- 280 
280- 290 

I NTERVAL SHEET 

From-To 

7BB WWCR # 84 9 VDMR WELL NO . : _______ ____ _ 

S 1 I t 1 fr om 50 t o 290 amp e n erva : ' ____ _ 

Tota 1 Depth, _____ 2_9_0 ____ _ 

Oil ___ Gas, ___ wa ter_ X __ ,Exp l ora t ory __ _ 

Cuttings __ X __ Core ___ Ot her __ _ 

Washed Sampl es 
From-To 

-Comp le t e set of 

Fr om-To 

- sample d i nt erva l s 



OWNER:
DRILLER:
COUNTY:

0-50

Albemarle Co. School Board (Broadus Wood School)
C. R. Moore
Albemarle (Earlysville)

GEOLOGIC LOG

No samples

VDMR # 788
WWCR # 849

TOTAL DEPTH 290

50-54

54-60

60-70

70-74

74-75

75-80

80-90

90-100

100-110

110-120

120-130

130-140

140-150

150-160

160-170

Schist - black with some white, hard, massive, medium
grained, 40% quartz, 35% biotite, 23% feldspar,
trace of weathering (top of bedrock in this interval)

Schist - black with some white, hard, massive, fine grained,
40% quartz, 30% biotite, 28% feldspar, trace of
orange clay and weathered biotite

Schist - black with some white, hard, massive, fine grained,
40% quartz, 35% biotite, 23% feldspar, heavy trace
of weathered feldspar and biotite

No sample

Schist - black with some brown and white, hard, massive, fine
grained, 40% quartz, 35% biotite, 23% feldspar, heavy
trace of weathered feldspar and biotite.

As above

As above

Schist - black and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 35%
quartz, 35% biotite, 28% feldspar, slight trace of
weathered feldspar and biotite

As above

As above

As above

Schist - black and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40%
quartz, 30% biotite, 28% feldspar

As above

Amphibolite sill - black, hard, massive, fine grained (X-ray
analysis: 50% amphibole, 35% plagioclase feldspar,
10% biotite, 5% chlorite)

Schist - black and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40%
quartz, 30% biotite, 28% feldspar, slight trace of
pyrite and garnet



OWNER: Albemarle Co. School Board (Broadus Wood School) (continued) #788

As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

As above

Schist -

170-180

180-190

190-200

200-210

220-230

230-240

240-250

250-260

260-270

270-280

280-290

Schist ~ black and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40% quartz,
30% biotite, 28% feldspar, slight trace of garnet and
weathering

As above

As above

black with some white, hard, massive, fine grained
(X-ray analysis: 35% quartz, 30% biotite, 20% plagioclase
feldspar, 10% potash feldspar, 5% muscovite)

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

Precambrian

ROCK UNIT

Lovingston formation

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Merrick S. Whitfield - Geologist
February 27, 1963
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