INTERVAL SHEET

Oagel		VDMR WELL NO.: 788 WWCR # 849
Date 2/	/15/63	Sample Interval: from 50 to 290
PROP:	Albemarle Pub. Sch. (Broadus Wood Sch.)	Total Depth 290
COMP:	C. R. Moore	OilGasWater_X_Exploratory
COUNTY:	Albemarle (Earlysville)	Cuttings X Core Other
From-To	From-To From- 0 -50 no samples	-To Washed Samples From-To From-To
-	50- 54	-Complete set of -
-	54- 60	-sampled intervals -
	60- 70 - 70- 74 no sample -	- ".
_	70- 74 No sample - 74- 75 -	
-	74- 10	
	75 00	
_	75 - 80 - 80 - 90 -	
	90_ 100	
-	100_ 110 _	
_	110_ 120 _	
0		
_	120_ 130	
-	130_ 140 _	-
-	140_ 150 150_ 160	-
-	160_ 170	
-	1002 170	
-	170_ 180 _	
-	171- 172 -	english da nga tilikung militar ing pak
-	180- 190	
_	190- 200 - 200- 210 -	
	200- 210	
(40)	210- 220 -	
-	220- 230 -	
T [230- 240 240- 250	
_	250- 260 -	
	200 200	
	The second second	
-	260- 270 -	
	270- 280 -	
0 -	280- 290 -	
_		

OWNER: Albemarle Co. School Board (Broadus Wood School) VDMR # 788

DRILLER: C. R. Moore WWCR # 849

COUNTY: Albemarle (Earlysville)

TOTAL DEPTH : 290

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-50	No samples					
50-54	Schist - black with some white, hard, massive, medium grained, 40% quartz, 35% biotite, 23% feldspar, trace of weathering (top of bedrock in this interval)					
54- 60	Schist - black with some white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40% quartz, 30% biotite, 28% feldspar, trace of orange clay and weathered biotite					
60-70	Schist - black with some white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40% quartz, 35% biotite, 23% feldspar, heavy trace of weathered feldspar and biotite					
70-74	No sample					
74 - 75	Schist - black with some brown and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40% quartz, 35% biotite, 23% feldspar, heavy trace of weathered feldspar and biotite.					
75-80	As above					
80-90	As above					
90-100	Schist - black and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 35% quartz, 35% biotite, 28% feldspar, slight trace of weathered feldspar and biotite					
100-110	As above					
110-120	As above					
120-130	As above					
130-140	Schist - black and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40% quartz, 30% biotite, 28% feldspar					
140-150	As above					
150-160	Amphibolite sill - black, hard, massive, fine grained (X-ray analysis: 50% amphibole, 35% plagioclase feldspar, 10% biotite, 5% chlorite)					
160-170	Schist - black and white, hard, massive, fine grained, 40% quartz, 30% biotite, 28% feldspar, slight trace of pyrite and garnet					

OWNER:	Albemarle Co. Scho	ol Board (Br	oadus Wood	School)	(continued)	#788
170-180	30%	k and white, biotite, 28% hering	hard, mass feldspar,	sive, find slight to	e grained, 40% race of garnet	quartz, and
180-190	As above					
190-200	As above					
200-210	As above					
210-220	As above					
220-230	As above					
230-240	As above					
240 - 250	As abo v e					
250-260	As above					
260-270	As above					
270-280	As above					
280-290	(X-r	k with some way analysis: spar, 10% pot	35% quartz	:, 30% bid	e, fine grained ptite, 20% plac uscovite)	l gio c lase

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

<u>AGE</u>

ROCK UNIT

Precambrian

Lovingston formation

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Merrick S. Whitfield - Geologist February 27, 1963